

Estimate J.B.S [Original Copy]						
M/s. HB HARDWARE SEONI				No : 465 Dated : 01/07/2025 Lr No : Transport : NIL No of DAG : 4 Lr Date : - - -		
S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)
1	RETI JALI 3*18 3FT	2	54.10	KG	116.00	6,275.60
2	RETI JALI 5*20 3FT	2	43.10	KG	118.00	5,085.80
3	RETI JALI 6*22 3FT	2	48.20	KG	120.00	5,784.00
4	MURGA JALI 28G*4FT	*	17.60	KGS	130.00	2,288.00
					Total :	19433.40
Remark		Grand Total	163.00	KGS	Freight	117.00
NET BALANCE: 28,050.00					Total 19550.00	
RS. NINETEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY						